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1 AMIT GHOSH WEST BENGAL 27-02-1999 GENERAL 700 230 32.86 500 330 66.00 98.86 13/12/2019 NO DD

2 SONALI PATTNAIK NAYAGARH 13-07-1999 UR 600 535 89.17 600 452 75.33 1350 1163 86.15 250.65 04.12.2019 NO DD

3 NIRABATA MISHRA NAYAGARH 15-05-1999 UR 600 463 77.17 600 486 81.00 1350 1141 84.52 242.69 29.11.2019 NO DD

4 DEBAJANI SAHOO KHURDHA 20-06-1994 SEBC 600 496 82.67 600 423 70.50 1350 1094 81.04 234.20 09.12.2019 NO DD

5 SUBHASHREE HATI BALASORE 01-04-1995 SEBC 600 453 75.50 600 458 76.33 1350 1110 82.22 234.06 28.11.2019 NO DD

6 SABITRI SAHOO CUTTACK 02-04-1993 SEBC 600 450 75.00 600 435 72.50 1350 1136 84.15 231.65 13/12/2019 NO DD

7 SANJUKTA SAHOO CUTTACK 16-05-1996 SEBC 600 438 73.00 600 434 72.33 1350 1162 86.07 231.41 30.11.2019 NO DD

8 DAMAYANTI SAHOO PURI 13-05-1998 SEBC 600 415 69.17 600 450 75.00 1350 1152 85.33 229.50 11.12.2019 NO DD

9 PRAVATEE SAHOO JAJPUR 19-01-1996 UR 600 432 72.00 600 423 70.50 1350 1171 86.74 229.24 04.12.2019 NO DD

10 SUBHASHREE SAHOO CUTTACK 27-06-1996 OBC 600 477 79.50 600 401 66.83 1350 1088 80.59 226.93 27.11.2019 NO DD

11 SILPASETTHY DAS DHENKANAL 05-07-1995 UR 600 447 74.50 600 423 70.50 1350 1098 81.33 226.33 29.11.2019 NO DD

12 SUSHREE SANGITA PANDA CUTTACK 10-07-1995 UR 600 456 76.00 600 427 71.17 1350 1048 77.63 224.80 09.12.2019 NO DD

13 KAMINIKA NAYAK BALASORE 20-05-1995 SEBC 600 431 71.83 600 432 72.00 1350 1093 80.96 224.80 28.11.2019 NO DD

14 SUNITA MOHARANA PURI 01-06-1996 UR 600 428 71.33 600 449 67.67 1350 1128 83.56 223.72 09.12.2019 NO DD

15 SONALI MOHARANA PURI 05-07-1992 UR 800 556 69.50 600 411 68.50 1350 1122 83.11 221.11 30.11.2019 NO DD

16 NAMITA BARIK CUTTACK 14-06-1996 GENERAL 600 419 69.83 600 410 68.33 1350 1116 82.67 220.83 12.12.2019 NO DD

17 SARITA SWAIN PURI 12-07-1995 SEBC 600 436 72.67 600 396 66.00 1350 1109 82.15 220.81 11.12.2019 NO DD

18 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA PURI 15-02-1998 UR 600 426 71.00 600 407 67.83 1350 1073 79.48 218.31 07.12.2019 NO DD

19 DIPTIMAYEE MISHRA PURI 17-04-1997 UR 600 399 66.50 600 416 69.33 1350 1105 81.85 217.69 10.12.2019 NO DD

20 DIPTIMAYEE DAS JAJPUR 28-05-1996 SEBC 600 396 66.00 600 415 69.17 1350 1110 82.22 217.39 13/12/2019 NO DD

21 RASMITA BARIK CUTTACK 04-05-1993 GENERAL 800 513 64.13 600 395 65.83 1350 1160 85.93 215.88 12.12.2019 NO DD

22 TAMANNA PARVEJ KHORDHA 25-06-1993 UR 600 443 73.83 600 400 66.67 1250 940 75.20 215.70 12.12.2019 NO DD

23 RASMTA PARIDA PURI 24-05-1993 SEBC 600 443 73.83 600 403 67.17 1250 880 70.40 211.40 09.12.2019 NO DD

24 SABITREE SAHOO PURI 05-05-1997 UR 600 373 62.17 600 399 66.50 1350 1096 81.19 209.85 28.11.2019 NO DD

25 LIPIPUSPA PANI BHADRAK 10-06-1997 UR 600 365 60.83 600 407 67.83 1350 1079 79.93 208.59 06.12.2019 NO DD

26 PUSPALATA BARIK KHORDHA 02-04-1993 OBC 800 550 68.75 600 404 67.33 1250 897 71.76 207.84 05.12.2019 NO DD

27 DILLIP KUMAR JENA NAYAGARH 21-06-1989 SEBC 750 484 64.53 900 481 53.44 1350 1174 86.96 204.94 07.12.2019 NO DD

28 BILASINI PANDA BHADRAK 26-05-1986 UR 750 436 58.13 900 541 60.11 2500 2149 85.96 204.20 12.12.2019 NO DD

29 RASMITA SUALSINGH KANDHAMAL 02-04-1993 SEBC 600 340 56.67 600 389 64.83 1350 1067 79.04 203.58 28.11.2019 NO DD

30 SRABAN KUMAR LENKA CUTTACK 28-06-1983 SEBC 750 501 66.80 900 485 53.89 1350 1116 82.67 203.36 29.11.2019 NO DD

31 AJARUDDIN KHAN PURI 05-07-1997 UR 600 404 67.33 600 331 55.17 1350 1031 76.37 198.87 13.12.2019 NO DD
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32 ROJALIN DASH CUTTACK 05-06-1989 GENERAL 750 552 73.60 900 474 52.67 1250 907 72.56 198.83 12.12.2019 NO DD

33 JAYANTA KUMAR MARTHA PURI 05-07-1982 GENERAL 750 519 69.20 650 325 50.00 2500 1968 78.72 197.92 12.12.2019 NO DD

34 JAGRUTI SAMANTRAY PURI 27-08-1995 UR 600 353 58.83 600 327 54.50 1350 1134 84.00 197.33 29.11.2019 NO DD

35 KALYANI SWAIN PURI 05-06-1994 SEBC 600 330 55.00 600 360 60.00 1400 1035 73.93 188.93 13.12.2019 NO DD

36 TEJASWINI RAUTARAY KHURDHA 02-07-1997 SEBC 600 332 55.33 600 341 56.83 2500 1918 76.72 188.89 10.12.2019 NO DD

37 ABHAYA KUMAR NAIK KEONJHAR 01-07-1991 UR 750 339 45.20 600 310 51.67 1350 1139 84.37 181.24 07.12.2019 NO DD

38 SABITA MAHAPATRA NAYAGARH 14-06-1990 UR 750 311 41.47 600 306 51.00 1350 1120 82.96 175.43 26.11.2019 NO DD

39 RITANJALI PRADHAN GANJAM 16-02-1982 SEBC 750 340 45.33 900 408 45.33 1350 1085 80.37 171.04 03.12.2019 NO DD

40 PRIYANKA GHOSH WEST BANGLE 16-04-1997 GENERAL 700 257 36.71 500 250 50.00 1200 452 37.67 124.38 13/12/2019 NO DD


